Sun., June 1

Tues., June 3

Weds., June 4

Thurs., June 5

Sat., June 7

This Week at Union

% %k %k %k 3k

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
Noon
Noon

6:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:0 am
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

¥ % %k %

9:00 am
Noon
Noon

6:00 pm

Noon

Communion Sunday

Morning Worship Service (MS)
Dive Deeper Sunday School (P1)
Morning Worship Service (MS)

“BASE” Children’s Summer Camp
A. A. “Back to Basics” Group (L)
Al-anon Meeting (P1)

Celebrate Recovery Meeting (P1)

“BASE” Children’s Summer Camp
The Jolly Gents meet at the Shed
Bible Babes Bible Study (P1)
Cross Talk w/Pastor Bill (HC)
Youth meet w/Pastor Eddie

Art’s Remix with Pastor Jim

Tampa Bay Food Distribution
“BASE” Children’s Summer Camp
A. A. “Back to Basics” Group (L)
Bible Study with Pastor Bill (P1)
Serendipity Group (P1)

A. A. “Back to Basics” Group (L)

Legend: CO: Church Office | L: Library | FH: Fellowship Hall | HC: Historic Church
MC: Main Church| CR: Choir Room | GR: Green Room | P1: Portable 1

727 Church Office Phone Number: (863) 453-3345 a7

.. Treasure Chest: (863) 453-5653 | Open Tuesday — Saturday (8AM — 2PM)

'IN PERSON

Tithe 8:, Offering Boxes
Each Sanctuary Exit)

LINE

WEAREUNION.ORG
Click “Online Giving”

‘MAIL

106 N Butler Ave
Avon Park FL 33825

7\

THM
FOR JOINING GOD

IN HIS WORK



