This Week at Union

Sun., June 1	* * * * * 9:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am	Communion Sunday Morning Worship Service (MS) Dive Deeper Sunday School (P1) Morning Worship Service (MS)
Tues., June 3	9:00 am Noon Noon 6:00 pm	"BASE" Children's Summer Camp A. A. "Back to Basics" Group (L) Al-anon Meeting (P1) Celebrate Recovery Meeting (P1)
Weds., June 4	9:00 am 9:00 am 10:0 am 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:15 pm	"BASE" Children's Summer Camp The Jolly Gents meet at the Shed Bible Babes Bible Study (P1) Cross Talk w/Pastor Bill (HC) Youth meet w/Pastor Eddie Art's Remix with Pastor Jim
Thurs., June 5	* * * * 9:00 am Noon Noon 6:00 pm	Tampa Bay Food Distribution "BASE" Children's Summer Camp A. A. "Back to Basics" Group (L) Bible Study with Pastor Bill (P1) Serendipity Group (P1)
Sat., June 7	Noon	A. A. "Back to Basics" Group (L)

Legend: CO: Church Office | **L:** Library | **FH:** Fellowship Hall | **HC:** Historic Church **MC:** Main Church | **CR:** Choir Room | **GR:** Green Room | **P1:** Portable 1

thin Church Office Phone Number: (863) 453-3345

Treasure Chest: (863) 453-5653 | Open Tuesday – Saturday (8AM – 2PM)

